Applications:
Suitable for residential and commercial driveways, streets, walkways and perimeter lighting.
LED ROADWAY LIGHT (RL02)LED ROADWAY LIGHT (RL02)
FEATURES
Heavy-duty cast aluminum housing and removable door 3G vibration
rated to ensure strength of construction and longevity in application
Housing is completely sealed against moisture and environmental
contaminants

1
1
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-RL02-70-LV-30K-SG-P-M-T2
Fixture Type
70         70W
105
105W
150 150W
RL02
AO-
Wattage
LV   120-277V
HV 347-480V
Voltage
P         With
Photocell
Blank  Without
Photocell
Photocell (Option)
M            With Sensor
Blank Without Sensor
Motion Sensor (Option)
  T21   Type II
T3 Type III
Photometry
D  Dark Bronze
SG Silver Gray
B Black
W White
Finish
30K    3000K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
CCT Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric
347 N. Church Street      Ripley, WV 25271
Phone: 304-786-4055      Email: info@alphaomegalighting.com
Alpha Omega Lighting Speciifcations are subject to change without notice.